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M&R Amusements
18A7 Laemle Ave.

Marshfield, WI 54449

Player Standings Report for RLD r
Report Date: 1013012023 7.22 AM

All X01 games, sorted by Percent Wins:

Lake Thursday DartsRib

GREG ZIEMBO

Scott Zondlo
Jeremy Blasel
Terry Stahnke
Jim Judnic
Dalton Hutchinson
Bill Anderson
Kurt Komarek
Bradey Anderson
Brian Beaumont
Seth Bahr
Hank Neubauer
Dave St.ahnke
Jeff Kraschnewski
Larry Bohmbach
Brian Brandner
Pete Clendenning
Kristopher Hempe

Renee Zondlo
Jennifer Sprvey
Danny Cypher
Nick Storck
Mariah Monty
Mi- ke Zondlo
Mike Floyd
ALEX

Kaile Zimmerman
Brian Becker
Eric Woj cik
Tim Janda
Lester Safemaster
Greg Mohr
Manyon Lekie
Sandi Shannon
Jessica Lindberg
Charlie Wacholtz
Lisa Sodoma

Kevin Robrda
}4ARCUS

Tom Janda
NICK K

TAMMY

Emily Ziembo
Desiree Woj ick
ZACH HAYNES

Alysi-a Judnic
Reneta Thums

Thomas Ol-son
Jack Hempe

Jackie Judnic
Gl-enn Olsen
Kylie Snellman
Mi-ssy Janda
GARY NOLAND

LESLIE Z

Kyle Koch
Amanda Meyer
Jess Zondlo
Hesston Meier
Larissa Hartl
Angie Anderson
Dolores Safemaster
Angel Ofson
Anne Anderson

Dart Vaciers
Zondlos
Crossroads l

Gad Bar
Crossroads 3

Dart Vaciers
Wrld Brlls
Mohrs 2

Wild Brlls
Kathys Orphans
Crossroads:
Mohrs 2

Gad Bar
Crossroads 1

Zondlos
Crossroads 2

Mohrs 1

Kathys Angels
Zondlos
Drink Slingers
Crossroads I

Crossroads I

Zondl- os
Mohrs 1

Kathys Orphans
Mohrs 2

Zondlos
CrossroaCs 3

Kathys Orphans
Gad Bar
Drink Siingers
Mohrs 1

Crossroads 2

Crossroads 2

Crossroads 3

Birdsnest 4

Crossroads 3

Gad Bar
Crossroads 2

Gad Bar
Crossroads 2

Kathys Orphans
Dart Vaders
Kathys Orphans
Crossroads 1

Crossroads 3

Dart Vaders
B:-rdsnest 4

Kathys Angels
Zondlos
Drink Slingers
Mohrs 2

Gad Bar
Birdsnest 4

Drink Sl ir-rgers
Kathys Angels
Mohrs 2

Mohrs 1

Dart Vaders
Mohrs 2

Wrld Bills
Drink Slingers
Birdsnest 4

Wrld Bills
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CURT

Colton Tibits
Ryan Asher
EZRA

Bianca Peterson
DENNI S

LUCY R

KALEB

Dave Stahnke
Kyle Koch
Lisa Sodoma

Jim Judnic
Nick Storck
Seth Bahr
Tom Janda
Larry Bohmbach
GREG ZIEMBO

ALEX

Scott Zondlo
Brian Brandner
Danny Cypher
Emily Ziembo
Terry Stahnke
Jess Zondlo
BilI Anderson
Eric Woj cik
Brian Beaumont
Kevi-n Robida
Jeremy Blasel
Renee Zondlo
Pete Clendenning
Kristopher Hempe

Jackie Judni-c
Desiree Wo3 ick
Kylie Snellman
Charlie Wacholtz
Thomas Olson
Greg Mohr
Alysia Judnic
Angre Anderson
Mike Zondlo
ZACH HAYNES

Tim Janda
Kurt Komarek
Jennifer Spivey
Kaile Zimmerman
Bradey Anderson
Lester Safemaster
Amanda Meyer
Sandi Shannon
Angel Olson
Dalton Hutchinson
Manyon Lekie
Dolores Safemaster
Mariah Monty
Jessica Lrndberg
Reneta Thums

Hesston Meier
Glenn Olsen
Mrke Floyd
Jack Hempe

Anne Anderson
Brian Becker
Lari-ssa Hartl
CURT
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Birdsnest 4
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Drink Slingers
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Birdsnest 4

Dart Vaders
Crossroads 2

Drink Slingers
Zondlos
Crossroads 3

Dart Vaders
Dart Vaders
Drink Slingers
Kathys Orphans
Kathys Angels
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Crossroads 3

Mohrs 2

Birdsnest 4

Kathys AngeI s

Mohrs 2

Gad Bar
Birdsnest 4

Crossroads 2

Drink Slingers
Kathys Angels
Kathys Orphans

All Cricket games, sorted by Percent Wins:
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Bianca Peterson
NICK K

EZRA

DENNI S

LUCY R

KALEB

Jeff Kraschnewski

Mohrs 2

CrossroaCs 2

Kathys Angels
Mohrs 2

Crossroads 3

Mohrs 1

Crossroads 1
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